
SITE KEY PLAN:

BUILDING KEY PLAN:

West Belt Business Park

Houston, TX 77036

Bldg. 10611

10611 Harwin Dr STE 400
01/06/25

SUITE DATA:
SFOFFICE 2,683
SFWAREHOUSE 819
SFTOTAL 3,502

CLEAR HEIGHT 15'-6"
DOCK HIGH DOORS 1

14'-2"

57'-8"

21'-7"

36'-2"

16'-5"

15'-11"

5'-10"

11'-6"

16'-3"

20'-10"

14'-9"

5'-6"

12'-1"

9'-8"

RECEP

OFFICE
AREA

CONF
RM

STOR

RR

RRBRK
RM

CONF
RM

WAREHOUSE

REF

U
P

REF

REF

REF

REF

U
P

U
P

U
P

U
P

U
P

U
P

U
P

U
P

UPUP

D
N

D
N

D
N

U
P

U
P

U
P

U
P

U
P

BUILDING 10621

W
ES

T 
SA

M
 H

O
U

ST
O

N
 P

A
R

K
W

A
Y 

SO
U

TH

SO
VE

R
EI

G
N

 D
R

IV
E

HARWIN DRIVE
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